
 

SCHOOL CLOSURES 2016/17 

TERM 1 

The school will be open on all days 

Thursday 1st September 2016 to Thursday 22nd December 2016, inclusive, 

Except on: 

 Thursday 27th October 

 Monday 31st October to Friday 4th November, inclusive 

 Thursday 8th December 

 Friday 9th December 

TERM 2 

The school will be open on all days  

Monday 9th January 2017 to Friday 7th April 2017, inclusive, 

Except on: 

 Thursday 23rd February 

 Friday 24th of February 

 Friday 17th of March 

TERM 3 

The school will be open on all days 

Monday 24th April 2017 to Thursday 29th June 2017, inclusive, 

Except on: 

 Monday 1st May 

 Monday 5th June 

 


